
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$5,621.29

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$2,365.47

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

HILLSBORO INLET

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

POMPANO EMS

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

03/14/2020
03

/1
4/

20
20

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  POMPANO BEACH OPER

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

150,810

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

150,810

150,810
150,810

150,810
150,810

150,810

1511

150,810

@ 2145.4700

5.13500

5.48780
0.18120

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03970

1.50000
0.10430

Mar 31, 2020

Mar 31, 2020

0.12460

150,810
150,810

175,810
175,810
175,810

150,810

WWW-19-00151408
W

W
W

-1
9-

00
15

14
08

150,810

288711

288711

220.00

722 SW 1 WAY

2,145.47

$5,621.29
$5

,6
21

.2
9

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Daria Goriacheva
D

ar
ia

 G
or

ia
ch

ev
a

4.83
75.41

782.33

0.09850

67.13

73.63

17.37
155.70

0.48820
1.03240
0.11520

0.50000
0.03200
0.44510

14.85

5.18750

GORIACHEVA,DARIA
722 SW 1 WAY
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060

GORIACHEVA,DARIA
722 SW 1 WAY
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE
OK   ORCHID GROVE OK

494202-49-2920

494202-49-2920

50,500
50,500
50,500
50,500
50,500

50,500

20.47150

CYPRESS GROVE 175-137 B
LOT 292

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

5.99

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

18.34
263.72
902.78

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

27.33
827.62

50,500
50,500

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

18.79

201,310

50,500

201,310

50,500

201,310

201,310
201,310 50,500

50,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500
25,500

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

201,310

$3,255.82

201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310

201,310

201,310

201,310

201,310
201,310

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



