BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax (			2019 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valore			Folio: 288711 em Assessments		
Property ID Num		row Code	Assessed Value	Exemption			illage Code	,62
494202-49-292			See Below	See Belo		Below	1511	∠a
GORIACHEVA,DARIA 722 SW 1 WAY POMPANO BEACH, F 722 SW 1 WAY CYPRESS GROVE 175-1 LOT 292	L 33060	i				BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND	WWW-19-00151408 \$5,621.29 Paid By Daria Goriacheva
								1
Taxing Authority			AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	#
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEI		IENT	5.48780	201,310	50,500	150,810	827.62	eipt
VOTED DEBT		-	0.18120	201,310	50,500	150,810	27.33	
BROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND	IOOL BOARL	ر ر	5.13500	201,310	25,500	175,810		
CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE		'V	1.50000 0.10430	201,310 201,310	25,500 25,500	175,810 175,810	902.78 263.72 18.34	202
SO FLORIDA WATE	R MANAGEN		0.10430	201,310	25,500	175,610		<u> </u>
EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA			0.03970 0.12460	201,310 201,310	50,500 50,500	150,810 150,810	5.99 18.79	03/
SFWMD DISTRICT			0.11520	201.310	50,500	150,810	17.37	aid
NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	HOSPITAL COUNCIL OI	F BC	1.03240 0.48820	201,310 201,310	50,500 50,500	150,810 150,810	155.70 73.63	۵.
CITY OF POMPANO POMPANO BEACH	BEACH		5.18750	201,310	50,500	150,810	782.33	
DEBT SERVICE			0.44510	201,310	50,500	150,810	67.13	
FL INLAND NAVIGA	TION		0.03200 0.50000	201,310 201,310	50,500 50,500	150,810 150,810	4.83 75.41	
HILLSBORO INLET			0.09850	201,310	50,500	150,810	14.85	
		Total Milla	age: 20.47150	)	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$3,255.82	
Levying Authority			NON-AD	VALOREM TAX	(ES Rate		Amount	
15 POMPANO BEAO OK ORCHID GROVI		SCUE		@ 2'	145.4700		220.00 2,145.47	
				No	n-Ad Valorem As	ssessments:	\$2,365.47	
					n-Ad Valorem As led Taxes and As		\$2,365.47 \$5,621.29	
If Postmarked By	Mar 31,	2020						
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Mar 31, \$0.0							
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	\$0.0 NTY x Collector	0  2019	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0	Combin	d Valorem As ceipt # WW Pai	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b>	29
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab	\$0.0 NTY x Collector	0 2019 Notice	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0	Combin 	d Valorem As beceipt # WW Pai PAY YO broward	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN s.county-taxes.co	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> m	29
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	\$0.0 NTY x Collector	0 2019 Notice	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I	Combin	d Valorem As beceipt # WW Pai PAY YO broward	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN s.county-taxes.co	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b>	1.
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	\$0.0 NTY x Collector / TAX COLLEC ENTER ANNE /ENUE, ROOM	0 2019 Notice CTOR X M # A100	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I	Combin x and Non-Ao 3/14/2020 Re	d Valorem As beceipt # WW Pai PAY YO broward	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> m	1
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AN	\$0.0 NTY x Collector TAX COLLEC ENTER ANNE VENUE, ROOM 5, FL 33301-	0 2019 Notice CTOR X # A100 1895	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I 494202-	Combin x and Non-Ad 3/14/2020 Re	d Valorem As acceipt # WW Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Mar 31,	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> <u>m</u> Please Pay	1
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BI	\$0.0 NTY x Collector TAX COLLEC TAX COLLEC TAX COLLEC NTER ANNE VENUE, ROOM F, FL 33301- E MADE IN U	0 2019 Notice CTOR X # A100 1895	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I 494202-	Combin x and Non-Ad 3/14/2020 Re	d Valorem As acceipt # WW Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Mar 31,	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> <u>m</u> Please Pay	1
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabu BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.0 NTY x Collector TAX COLLEC TAX COLLEC TAX COLLEC NTER ANNE VENUE, ROOM F, FL 33301- E MADE IN U	0 2019 Notice CTOR X # A100 1895	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I 494202-	Combin x and Non-Ad 3/14/2020 Re	d Valorem As acceipt # WW Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Mar 31,	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> <u>m</u> Please Pay	29 Return with Payment
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BI GORIACHEVA,D	\$0.0 NTY x Collector ( TAX COLLEC ENTER ANNE VENUE, ROOM E, FL 33301- E MADE IN U ARIA	0 2019 Notice CTOR X # A100 1895	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 0 Property I 494202-	Combin x and Non-Ad 3/14/2020 Re	d Valorem As acceipt # WW Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Mar 31,	Folio: 2 Folio: 2 sessments VW-19-00151408 d By Daria Goriac UR TAXES ONLIN d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$5,621.29 288711 \$5,621. cheva <b>NE AT:</b> <u>m</u> Please Pay	1.